PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior
Cellular Tower (New)

Change of Use/Occupancy
Foundation Only

Multi-Family (New)

New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Temporary Construction Office

Building (Commercial)

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Building (Manufactured Home) New

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:
Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition
Deck/Porch
Foundation Only
Insulation Only
New 1-2 Family Dwelling
New Townhome
Relocation
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:
Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial
Temporary Pole (Commercial)

Electrical (Commercial)

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential
Temporary Pole (Residential)

Electrical (Residential)

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Emergency Responder Communicatic
Fire Alarm
Fire Suppression
Fuel Tanks, pumps, piping, install and

FIRE TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

121

148

148

21
159

52

913

913

78

80

331

338
1

18
18

45

Square
Feet

16,824
16,948
151
10,000
39,316
7,152
8,499
28,041
519,501
1,785
2,100

650,317

0

0

1,182
123,914
27,408
10,011
5,000
30
860,787
0
5,636
124,965
61,931

1,220,863
0

0

0

158,087
0

158,087

20,450
1,817,647
38,434
20,964

1,897,495

Valuation

$1,736,617.36
$1,423,800.00
$567,015.00
$150,000.00
$80,400.00
$396,118.00
$695,950.00
$5,733,095.00
$22,456,491.36
$262,497.58
$40,000.00

$33,541,984.30

$0.00

$0.00

$28,200.00
$3,986,991.43
$3,137,152.68
$469,666.00
$150,000.00
$2,700.00
$110,920,320.95
$0.00
$170,000.00
$5,512,268.36
$6,194,939.16

$130,572,238.58
$2,245,897.90
$2,245,897.90
$7,458,110.44
$7,458,110.44

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$981,541.02
$0.00

$981,541.02
$57,000.00
$478,342.00
$344,647.00
$400,569.00

$1,280,558.00

Fees Paid

$6,804.08
$9,840.00
$14,150.00
$930.00
$1,250.00
$2,834.85
$4,514.89
$37,551.59
$140,618.10
$8,600.00
$1,050.00

$228,143.51

$40,100.00

$40,100.00

$0.00
$37,720.00
$22,910.00
$6,455.00
$750.00
$300.00
$350,972.00
$800.00
$1,325.00
$48,310.00
$54,845.00

$524,387.00
$19,500.00
$19,500.00
$97,625.00
$97,625.00

$16,235.00
$200.00

$16,435.00

$33,150.00
$350.00

$33,500.00

$75.00
$1,675.00
$1,415.85
$1,575.00

$4,740.85

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial
Mechanical/Electrical

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical/Electrical
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Plumbing (Residential) Multi-Family
Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Above Ground
Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

Pool (Residential)

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Repair

SEPTIC TOTAL.:

Septic (Residential) A2
AOWE
Change of Use
EOP
Expansion
LSSOP
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Redraw W/O Visit
Repair

Setback Compliance (On-Site Review

Permits
Issued

86

25

25

198

199

56

67

33
26

80
1"
15
23
46

243

8

Square

Feet

29,215

29,215

0

355,675
0
1,216

171,819
0
0
0
15,026

543,736
0
0
0
0
11,605
4,924
7,822
1,743
4,691
12,178
0

12,077
4,154

Valuation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$574,866.05
$42,856.46

$617,722.51

$2,500.00
$1,226,752.61

$1,229,252.61

$20,851.06

$20,851.06

$0.00
$335,687.63

$335,687.63

$30,651.00
$36,384.00
$3,672,720.22

$3,739,755.22

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,300.00
$5,300.00

$3,000.00
$800.00

$3,800.00

$900.00
$7,635.00

$8,535.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$100.00
$20,656.00

$20,756.00

$1,185.00
$600.00
$28,900.00

$30,685.00

$3,960.00
$995.00
$270.00
$1,380.00
$32,000.00
$4,025.00
$1,260.00
$2,750.00
$1,150.00

$47,790.00

$9,860.00
$6,975.00
$255.00
$35.00
$9,175.00
$1,200.00
$38,050.00
$3,600.00
$4,230.00
$1,750.00
$25.00
$1,955.00
$630.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 509 59,194 $0.00 $77,740.00

Water Heater Change Out (Comme Water Heater Change Out 3 0 $0.00 $1,200.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 3 0 $0.00 $1,200.00

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out 19 0 $0.00 $1,900.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 19 0 $0.00 $1,900.00

Water Sample Water Sample 1 0 $0.00 $145.00

WATER SAMPLE TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00 $145.00

Well Permit Drinking Water Well 220 0 $0.00 $68,775.00

Irrigation Well 16 0 $0.00 $4,400.00

WELL PERMIT TOTAL: 236 0 $0.00 $73,175.00

Zoning Permit (Commercial) ABC (Alcoholic Beverage Commissior 2 0 $0.00 $200.00

Cellular Tower (Alteration) 7 0 $0.00 $350.00

Commercial - Sign 12 0 $0.00 $600.00

Demolition 2 0 $0.00 $200.00

Solid Fence / Wall 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Temporary Event 4 0 $0.00 $150.00

Zoning Verification Letter 9 0 $0.00 $315.00

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 37 0 $0.00 $1,865.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 13 0 $0.00 $600.00

Demolition 38 0 $0.00 $3,800.00

Group Home 3 0 $0.00 $120.00

Home Occupation 12 0 $0.00 $1,350.00

Solid Fence / Wall 75 0 $0.00 $3,750.00

Zoning Verification Letter 13 0 $0.00 $455.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 154 0 $0.00 $10,075.00

GRAND TOTAL: 4,407 4,558,907 $182,023,599.27 $1,253,397.36

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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